Grow Your Library Bundle—First Grade MEGA Set

The Space Fort GG14
Animal Tricks J13
The Big Bone JD11
Super Dog JD13
Santa's Suit LE15
Jamaica NFS43
Hide and Seek with Oliver OL26
The Pie PS41
Hungry Baby Robins PW118
Look Out for Little Knight PW120
Rusty Works Hard RUS23
Fun at the Beach BR76
The Loose Tooth GG13
Gilbert the Pig Wears a Dress GIL14
Making Pizza NFS33
The Little Cousins Visit PS31
Chen's Christmas Tree PS38
Beautiful Animals PW207
Porcupines PW210
A Rainy Day for Quack PW215
Animal Homes PW216
Rusty Helps Out RUS11
Spaceboy Finds a Friend SB14
Lost in the Jungle LD13
Where Is Santa? LE16
No Cookies Before Dinner PS35

A Birthday Present for Spaceboy SB13
The Hungry Birds JD91
Catching Fireflies MV16
Flying Lessons CL16
Swimming with Mermaids CL26
Jack and the Ball JD12
Otis Gets Jealous LO16
Ping-Pong NFS34
George's Story PS45
Spring Is Here PW122
Acorn the Pony PW219

Rusty's Missing Beep RUS13



Jack and the Bean Stalk
Daisy's Bell

Firefighters to the Rescue
Horses

The Boring Day

The Tortoise and the Hare
Keeping Fit

The Pirate Play

The Chicks Are Hatching
Party Clothes

The Barrel Race

Super Sam and Scout

All about Flies
Horseback Riding

All about Cars

Gabby Runs Away

A Playmate for Jack

Jack the Cowboy

Pickles Helps Out

Blast Off

A Nap for Oliver

The Missing Earrings
Wait for Me

Let's Fly!

The Super Dog Club
Whitewater Rafting
Pickles Goes to School
Rusty's School Day

The Lion and the Mouse
Little Knight's Feather
How Plants Grow
Georgie Giraffe, the Detective
Food in the Garden

Our Senses

Brandon's New School
Marvin Plays a Trick
Quack and the Big Fish
Dolphins

Gardening

A Picnic Lunch

TR22
D14
JD46
NFS42
PS28
TR32
WD13
YM15
GIL13
J15
MP16
SAM91
WE11
ETW-E13
ETW-F11
GA14
D21
JD61
P16
PW220
TT68
GE14
D22
JD45
JD63
NFS44
P14
RUS26
TR33
TT27
WE12
GE13
LK22
NFS52
PS44
PW302
QU33
WD11
WD12
LD15



Basketball

Super Sam and the Kitten
Lost at Playland

Making Maple Syrup
Nightmare Hill

A Country Mouse and a Town Mouse
Birds

Grizzly Bears

In the Forest

The Sleepover

Bully Dinosaur

Jack's New Skates

A Hungry Knight

Quack's Red Boots

Quack and the Race

Rusty and the Tree Fort
How Many Animals?

A Dog to Walk

Little Knight to the Rescue
The Billy Goats Gruff and the Troll
How to Catch a Fish
Gilbert Goes on a Picnic
Colors

Castles

The Milkmaid and Her Pail
The Lost Valentines

We Love to Swim

Puppies

Gilbert the Pig Goes on a Diet
Jasper's Birthday Party

A Backpack Surprise

Macy Is Clever

A Snow Day for Rusty
Super Sam and the Bullies
The Boy Who Cried Wolf
Making Pancakes

The Monarch Butterfly
Space Fairy

Help for Santa

From Seed to Apple

NFB11
SAM92
LK23
NFS51
PS43
TR23
WF12
ENF15
ETW-D13
JD51
LD14
PS37
PW201
QU23
QU34
RUS25
wci1
PS46
PW213
TR14
ETW-F13
GIL23
NFG12
NFS41
TR36
C45
ETW-C14
ETW-F12
GIL15
J24
PW301
PW305
RUS14
SAM93
TR34
WE13
ETW-D14
GG15
LE14
NFB12



Welcome to the Farm

Nap Time for Sally

The Story of the Three Bears
Little Dinosaur's Skateboard
Tucker the Lost Puppy

The Seashell

Brave and Clever Mice

A Shark at the Beach

The Goose and the Golden Egg
Tennis

Gilbert the Special Pig
Hunting Squirrels

Little Knight and the Flood
Hatching Chicks

Bedtime for Porcupine

What's in the Barn?

The Ugly Duckling

A New Friend at the Beach
Space Monster's Birthday Party
A Cape for Daisy

A Show Pony

A Carpenter's Tools

Spiders

Dog Bones

Adventure in the Purple Forest
Fireflies

Sea Stars

Jasper and the Cheese

Jasper and the Kitten

Ice Cream for Jack and Daisy
Jasper Goes Camping

Michael and the Chicks
Chicken Little

All about Bichons

The Great Big Enormous Turnip
Mud Pies

The Three Little Pigs

Riding Acorn

What Is a Fraction?

Goodbye Gabby

SC13
SC14
TR15
GE16
JD52
D64
LK24
PW222
TR35
WE14
GIL26
D16
LK25
NFS61
PW304
SC12
TR25
BR43
GG16
D23
MP91
NFS31
NFS64
PW315
SB16
ETW-E12
ETW-F14
J25
J91
JD54
J26
PS48
PW221
WF11
PW306
PW309
PW311
PW317
WG14
ET94



Casey and the Nest
Petting Gilbert
Apples for Santa
Pets

The Thorn

Sally's Bad Mood
Math Tricks

Little Red Riding Hood and the Wolf

Clouds

Going to the Dentist

Going to School

The Twins

Baby Animals of the Forest
The Three Billy Goats Gruff
Pencils for Tidbit and Morsel

Where Does Your Pizza Come From?

Amazing Lizards

The Dog Cookie

The New House

The Storm Drain

Ricky's Homework

Buster Goes to the Library
Rusty Learns a New Word
Dinnertime

Jack and the Fox

A Puppy Named Boss

Cats

A Cat Slayer

The Ice Cream Line

A Super Smart Bird

Rusty Rakes

The Market

A Surprise Party for Clarence
Rosa Parks (Revised)
Animals at School

In the Desert

Trouble for Jasper

Daisy to the Rescue

A Mother Dog and Her Puppies
Pandas

GE94
GIL25
LE12
NFS74
PW405
SC15
TM94
TR16
WF13
WF14
BR91
ET91
PW303
PW318
TM92
ETW-H14
ETW-I11
JD53
P94
PW324
RB92
RB94
RUS16
GIL91
JD15
JD24
NFS92
PW313
PW403
RB93
RUS31
YM21
CL92
DOW-H13
ET93
ETW-G14
J93

JD26
NFD11
NFS82



Princess Pig and the Necklace
Porcupine's Kite

Fishing in the City

The Magic Hat

Quack and the Eggs

The Bubble Gum Contest
Space Monster Saves the Day
How to Give Your Dog a Bath
The Fourth of July

All about Soccer

A Perfect Dog

Working Dogs

The Frog Prince

Little Knight and the Kitten
Ricky and Buster

The Halloween Caper
Skunks

All about Beetles

The Fawn

Gilbert the Pig Has an Adventure
A Walk at the Farm

A Friend for Jasper

Daisy's Airplane Trip

A Playdate with Tucker

The New Girl

A Gentle Pony for Peter
Cricket the Dog

Butterflies

Seasons

Kangaroos

Michelle Kwan (Revised)
Dinosaurs and Fossils

In the Ocean

The Pirate Treasure

Little Dinosaur Runs Away
Dogs

Princess Pig and the Pea
Quack and the Worm
Rusty's Big Move

The Best Pumpkin

PW316
PW406
PW409
PW412
QU35
SB93
SB94
ETW-G13
JD93
NFS71
P91
PW312
PW407
PW418
RB91
SB92
WG13
WI11
FW91
GIL16
GIL94
192

JD25
D72
MP92
MP94
NFD13
NFS72
NFS83
PW402
DOW-G12
ETW-H11
ETW-I13
JD94
LD92
NFG13
PW321
QU26
RUS15
SC16



Aladdin and the Magic Lamp
The Moon

Fishing with Grandfather

A Weekend with Mari

The Ice Rink

Mom's Favorite Things

The Peanut Butter Friends
Robots

Goldie and the Fawn

Gilbert in the Snow

The Big Game

Henry and Little Knight
Firefighters

The Contest

Little Knight Runs Away
Rosa's New Friend

Chip the Robot

Tidbit and Morsel Play Games
Sea Horses

On the Arctic Tundra

The Detective Business
Who's the Boss?

Alone at Home

Expedition to the Moon
Skateboarding

The Monkey and the Crocodile
The Garbage Can Concert
Anansi the Spider and the Turtle
Coral Reefs

Cookies for Clarence

William and the Train Ride
The Deer Report

What's Wrong with Gilbert?
The Pajama Party

Princess Pig and the Pink Purse
The Broken Wing

Brer Rabbit and the Moon
Henry Ford

A New Home for Kwan

A World of Worms

TR71
WI14
YM23
YM24
CON21
DCF12
DCF16
ETW-114
FW92
GIL92
LD93
LK26
NFS73
PW323
PW411
RJ011
RUS32
TM93
ETW-H13
ETW-J13
GE91
J94
D71
D74
NFS63
PW413
PW415
TR62
WI12
CL93
CON24
FW93
GIL93
LSG13
PW416
QU36
TR63
WK13
YM22
ETW-K14



Baby Tiger's Blanket
The Mother Goose Caper
Saving the Baby Turtles
Quack and the Petting Zoo
A Treat for Jasmine

Chip Moves In

Chip Gets into Trouble
School for Spies

The Princess and the Pea
Thumbelina

Dangerous Animals

Plus Grow Your Library Bundle—First Grade Set 1
Plus Grow Your Library Bundle—First Grade Set 2

GE92
GE93
D73
PW422
RJ013
RUS33
RUS34
SPY21
TR41
TR42
WA12



