## Grow Your Library Bundle—First Grade MEGA Set

The Space Fort	GG14
Animal Tricks	J13
The Big Bone	JD11
Super Dog	, JD13
Santa's Suit	, LE15
Jamaica	NFS43
Hide and Seek with Oliver	0L26
The Pie	PS41
Hungry Baby Robins	PW118
Look Out for Little Knight	PW120
Rusty Works Hard	RUS23
Fun at the Beach	BR76
The Loose Tooth	GG13
Gilbert the Pig Wears a Dress	GIL14
Making Pizza	NFS33
The Little Cousins Visit	PS31
Chen's Christmas Tree	PS38
Beautiful Animals	PW207
Porcupines	PW210
A Rainy Day for Quack	PW215
Animal Homes	PW216
Rusty Helps Out	RUS11
Spaceboy Finds a Friend	SB14
Lost in the Jungle	LD13
Where Is Santa?	LE16
No Cookies Before Dinner	PS35
A Birthday Present for Spaceboy	SB13
The Hungry Birds	JD91
Catching Fireflies	MV16
Flying Lessons	CL16
Swimming with Mermaids	CL26
Jack and the Ball	JD12
Otis Gets Jealous	L016
Ping-Pong	NFS34
George's Story	PS45
Spring Is Here	PW122
Acorn the Pony	PW219
Rusty's Missing Beep	RUS13

	<b>TD</b> 22
Jack and the Bean Stalk	TR22
Daisy's Bell	JD14
Firefighters to the Rescue	JD46
Horses	NFS42
The Boring Day	PS28
The Tortoise and the Hare	TR32
Keeping Fit	WD13
The Pirate Play	YM15
The Chicks Are Hatching	GIL13
Party Clothes	J15
The Barrel Race	MP16
Super Sam and Scout	SAM91
All about Flies	WE11
Horseback Riding	ETW-E13
All about Cars	ETW-F11
Gabby Runs Away	GA14
A Playmate for Jack	JD21
Jack the Cowboy	JD61
Pickles Helps Out	P16
Blast Off	PW220
A Nap for Oliver	TT68
The Missing Earrings	GE14
Wait for Me	JD22
Let's Fly!	JD45
The Super Dog Club	JD63
Whitewater Rafting	NFS44
Pickles Goes to School	P14
Rusty's School Day	RUS26
The Lion and the Mouse	TR33
Little Knight's Feather	TT27
How Plants Grow	WE12
Georgie Giraffe, the Detective	GE13
Food in the Garden	LK22
Our Senses	NFS52
Brandon's New School	PS44
Marvin Plays a Trick	PW302
Quack and the Big Fish	QU33
Dolphins	Q033 WD11
Gardening	WD11 WD12
A Picnic Lunch	
	LD15

Basketball	NFB11
Super Sam and the Kitten	SAM92
Lost at Playland	LK23
Making Maple Syrup	NFS51
Nightmare Hill	PS43
A Country Mouse and a Town Mouse	TR23
Birds	WF12
Grizzly Bears	ENF15
In the Forest	ETW-D13
The Sleepover	JD51
Bully Dinosaur	LD14
Jack's New Skates	PS37
A Hungry Knight	PW201
Quack's Red Boots	QU23
Quack and the Race	QU23 QU34
Rusty and the Tree Fort	RUS25
How Many Animals?	WC11
A Dog to Walk	PS46
Little Knight to the Rescue	PW213
The Billy Goats Gruff and the Troll	TR14
How to Catch a Fish	ETW-F13
Gilbert Goes on a Picnic	GIL23
Colors	NFG12
Castles	NFS41
The Milkmaid and Her Pail	TR36
The Lost Valentines	C45
We Love to Swim	ETW-C14
Puppies	ETW-C14 ETW-F12
Gilbert the Pig Goes on a Diet	GIL15
Jasper's Birthday Party	J24
A Backpack Surprise	PW301
Macy Is Clever	PW305
A Snow Day for Rusty	RUS14
Super Sam and the Bullies	SAM93
The Boy Who Cried Wolf	TR34
Making Pancakes	WE13
The Monarch Butterfly	ETW-D14
Space Fairy	GG15
Help for Santa	LE14
From Seed to Apple	NFB12
rioni seeu to Appie	NI DIZ

Welcome to the Farm	SC13
	SC13 SC14
Nap Time for Sally	
The Story of the Three Bears Little Dinosaur's Skateboard	TR15
	GE16
Tucker the Lost Puppy	JD52
The Seashell	JD64
Brave and Clever Mice	LK24
A Shark at the Beach	PW222
The Goose and the Golden Egg	TR35
Tennis	WE14
Gilbert the Special Pig	GIL26
Hunting Squirrels	JD16
Little Knight and the Flood	LK25
Hatching Chicks	NFS61
Bedtime for Porcupine	PW304
What's in the Barn?	SC12
The Ugly Duckling	TR25
A New Friend at the Beach	BR43
Space Monster's Birthday Party	GG16
A Cape for Daisy	JD23
A Show Pony	MP91
A Carpenter's Tools	NFS31
Spiders	NFS64
Dog Bones	PW315
Adventure in the Purple Forest	SB16
Fireflies	ETW-E12
Sea Stars	ETW-F14
Jasper and the Cheese	J25
Jasper and the Kitten	J91
Ice Cream for Jack and Daisy	JD54
Jasper Goes Camping	J26
Michael and the Chicks	PS48
Chicken Little	PW221
All about Bichons	WF11
The Great Big Enormous Turnip	PW306
Mud Pies	PW309
The Three Little Pigs	PW311
Riding Acorn	PW317
What Is a Fraction?	WG14
Goodbye Gabby	ET94
······································	

Concernent the Neet	GE94
Casey and the Nest	
Petting Gilbert	GIL25
Apples for Santa	LE12
Pets	NFS74
The Thorn	PW405
Sally's Bad Mood	SC15
Math Tricks	TM94
Little Red Riding Hood and the Wolf	TR16
Clouds	WF13
Going to the Dentist	WF14
Going to School	BR91
The Twins	ET91
Baby Animals of the Forest	PW303
The Three Billy Goats Gruff	PW318
Pencils for Tidbit and Morsel	TM92
Where Does Your Pizza Come From?	ETW-H14
Amazing Lizards	ETW-I11
The Dog Cookie	JD53
The New House	P94
The Storm Drain	PW324
Ricky's Homework	RB92
Buster Goes to the Library	RB94
Rusty Learns a New Word	RUS16
Dinnertime	GIL91
Jack and the Fox	JD15
A Puppy Named Boss	JD24
Cats	NFS92
A Cat Slayer	PW313
The Ice Cream Line	PW403
A Super Smart Bird	RB93
Rusty Rakes	RUS31
The Market	YM21
A Surprise Party for Clarence	CL92
Rosa Parks (Revised)	DOW-H13
Animals at School	ET93
In the Desert	ETW-G14
Trouble for Jasper	J93
Daisy to the Rescue	JD26
A Mother Dog and Her Puppies	NFD11
Pandas	NFS82
i unuus	111 502

Princess Pig and the Necklace	PW316
Porcupine's Kite	PW406
Fishing in the City	PW400 PW409
The Magic Hat	PW409 PW412
Quack and the Eggs	QU35
The Bubble Gum Contest	QU33 SB93
Space Monster Saves the Day	SB94
How to Give Your Dog a Bath	ETW-G13
The Fourth of July	JD93
All about Soccer	NFS71
A Perfect Dog	P91
Working Dogs	PW312
The Frog Prince	PW407
Little Knight and the Kitten	PW418
Ricky and Buster	RB91
The Halloween Caper	SB92
Skunks	WG13
All about Beetles	WI11
The Fawn	FW91
Gilbert the Pig Has an Adventure	GIL16
A Walk at the Farm	GIL94
A Friend for Jasper	J92
Daisy's Airplane Trip	JD25
A Playdate with Tucker	JD72
The New Girl	MP92
A Gentle Pony for Peter	MP94
Cricket the Dog	NFD13
Butterflies	NFS72
Seasons	NFS83
Kangaroos	PW402
Michelle Kwan (Revised)	DOW-G12
Dinosaurs and Fossils	ETW-H11
In the Ocean	ETW-I13
The Pirate Treasure	JD94
Little Dinosaur Runs Away	LD92
Dogs	NFG13
Princess Pig and the Pea	PW321
Quack and the Worm	QU26
Rusty's Big Move	RUS15
The Best Pumpkin	SC16
-	

Aladdin and the Magic Lamp	TR71
The Moon	WI14
Fishing with Grandfather	YM23
A Weekend with Mari	YM24
The Ice Rink	CON21
Mom's Favorite Things	DCF12
The Peanut Butter Friends	DCF16
Robots	ETW-I14
Goldie and the Fawn	FW92
Gilbert in the Snow	GIL92
The Big Game	LD93
Henry and Little Knight	LK26
Firefighters	NFS73
The Contest	PW323
Little Knight Runs Away	PW411
Rosa's New Friend	RJ011
Chip the Robot	RUS32
Tidbit and Morsel Play Games	TM93
Sea Horses	ETW-H13
On the Arctic Tundra	ETW-J13
The Detective Business	GE91
Who's the Boss?	J94
Alone at Home	JD71
Expedition to the Moon	JD74
Skateboarding	NFS63
The Monkey and the Crocodile	PW413
The Garbage Can Concert	PW415
Anansi the Spider and the Turtle	TR62
Coral Reefs	WI12
Cookies for Clarence	CL93
William and the Train Ride	CON24
The Deer Report	FW93
What's Wrong with Gilbert?	GIL93
The Pajama Party	LSG13
Princess Pig and the Pink Purse	PW416
The Broken Wing	QU36
Brer Rabbit and the Moon	TR63
Henry Ford	WK13
A New Home for Kwan	YM22
A World of Worms	ETW-K14

Baby Tiger's Blanket	GE92
The Mother Goose Caper	GE93
Saving the Baby Turtles	JD73
Quack and the Petting Zoo	PW422
A Treat for Jasmine	RJ013
Chip Moves In	RUS33
Chip Gets into Trouble	RUS34
School for Spies	SPY21
The Princess and the Pea	TR41
Thumbelina	TR42
Dangerous Animals	WA12

Plus Grow Your Library Bundle—First Grade Set 1 Plus Grow Your Library Bundle—First Grade Set 2